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Academic Program Name

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Closing
Rank

67560

67378

10045

21450

22002

11146

11133

3957

147179

1515617
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Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

27646

22000

60560

61754

18928

25205

6241

42231

39620

1823
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS
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EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6787

15087

15122

8033

8288

3765

79427

80429

13859
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Untitled document - Google Docs

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21673

42687

47365

12955

18185

4182

52602

54759

1629
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Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8241

16395

18669

9539

9843

3785

97368

81825

15700
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Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

Google Docs

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22175

46997

49835

14627

22257

4621
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