## Assam University Cutoff 2022 - JEE Main Round 2

Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Academic i rogram Name	Quota	Турс	Gender	Nank
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67560
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Supernumerary)	67378
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				40045
Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10045
A. S. B. of Factor 1 (43)		000 110		
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	21450
		-		
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		OBC-NC	Female-only (including	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	L	Supernumerary)	22002
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	11146
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	44400
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Supernumerary)	11133
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3957
	* *	-	- Condon Houndi	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	147179
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	151517

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27646
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22000
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	60560
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61754
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	18928
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25205
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6241
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42231
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39620
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1823

	i .	ı	I	1
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6787
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	15087
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15122
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8033
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8288
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3765
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	79427
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80429
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13859

	ì	ì	İ	į
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21673
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	42687
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47365
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12955
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18185
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4182
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52602
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54759
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1629

			I	
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8241
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	16395
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18669
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9539
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9843
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3785
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	97368
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81825
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15700

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22175
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	46997
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49835
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14627
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22257
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4621